
Parliament Rebecca Moore 63.75

Hit it to Heaven Courtney Vaughn 63.478

Cassandra Black Skippin Zip 68.125

Shaman Lucy Greenawalt 63.375

Parliament Rebecca Moore 63.75

Willing Partner Brittany Hall 60.438

Class Score # Rider Horse Test Division

1 60 68.125 220 Cassandra Black Skippin Zig Intro A Adult

2 60 63.125 241 Lucy Greenawalt Shaman Intro A Adult

3 60 55.652 223 Hailey Moesinger SAMAC'S The Magician Training 1 Adult

4 60 53.75 217 Megan Daves Donnies Pride and Joy Intro A Adult

5 60 54.348 230 Aubrey Kavanaugh Foley Training 1 Adult

6 60 53.125 226 Tracy Izell Hawke Intro A Adult

7 60 50 224 Marylou Kultgen No Reservation Intro A Adult

60 scratch 230 Aubrey Kavanaugh Foley Training 1 Adult

1 60 63.478 126 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training 1 R-Adult

2 60 62.593 131 Rebecca Moore Parliament First 1 R-Adult

3 60 59.375 137 Brittany Hall Willing Partner Intro A R-Adult

60 scratch 127 Vickie Heath He's My Hubble Intro A R-Adult

60 scratch 133 David Harris Rahahan Okie Intro A R-Adult

TIP High Point

TIP Reserve High Point

Dressage Results

High Points

High Point Race Horse - Adult

High Point Non Race Horse - Adult

Reserve High Point Race Horse - Adult

Reserve High Point Race Horse - Adult



1 61 65.625 220 Cassandra Black Skippin Zig Intro B Adult

2 61 63.75 242 Lucy Greenawalt Shaman Intro B Adult

3 61 54.375 224 Marylou Kultgen No Reservation Intro B Adult

4 61 54.231 223 Hailey Moesinger SAMAC'S The Magician Training 2 Adult

5 61 51.875 226 Tracy Izell Hawke Intro B Adult

6 61 51.25 217 Megan Daves Donnies Pride and Joy Intro B Adult

1 61 63.75 131 Rebecca Moore Parliament First 2 R-Adult

2 61 60.435 137 Brittany Hall Willing Partner Training 1 R-Adult

3 61 60 126 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training 2 R-Adult

3 61 60 230 Aubrey Kavanaugh Foley Training 2 R-Adult

61 scratch 127 Vickie Heath He's My Hubble Intro B R-Adult

1 62 61.176 131 Rebecca Moore Parliament First 3 R-Adult

2 62 55 143 Lucy Greenawalt Strategic Leader Intro B R-Adult

3 62 52.273 137 Brittany Hall Willing Partner Training 3 R-Adult

62 scratch 126 Courtney Vaughn Hit it to Heaven Training 3 R-Adult

1 62 62.692 221 Cassandra Black Good Painted Zip Training 2 Adult

2 62 53.5 226 Tracy Izell Hawke Intro C Adult

3 62 scratch 230 Aubrey Kavanaugh Foley Training 3 Adult

1 63 59.545 221 Cassandra Black Good Painted Zip Training 3 Adult

1 63 56.5 143 Lucy Greenawalt Strategic Leader Intro C R-Adult

63 scratch 134 David Harris Country Schoolin' USEA Novice A R-Adult



Fergus Shelby Prather 69.655

Cowboy Diane Allred 65.758

Class Time # Rider Horse Test Division
1 70 65.833 216 Shelby Prather Fergus WD Intro 2 Adult

2 70 61.071 226 Tracy Izell Hawke WD Intro 1 Adult

3 70 58.387 222 Tammy Stutzman Colonel Davis D. WD Basic 1 Adult

4 70 55.714 224 Marylou Kultgen No Reservation WD Intro 1 Adult

70 eliminated 215 Diane Allard Cowboy WD Basic 1 Adult

70 scratch 218 Chris Hicks Rock's Fancy Pants WD Intro 1 Adult

1 71 67.917 216 Shelby Prather Fergus WD Intro 3 Adult

2 71 65.758 215 Diane Allard Cowboy WD Basic 3 Adult

3 71 61.389 222 Tammy Stutzman Colonel Davis D. WD Basic 2 Adult

4 71 57.083 226 Tracy Izell Hawke WD Intro 2 Adult

5 71 53.75 224 Marylou Kultgen No Reservation WD Intro 2 Adult

71 scratch 218 Chris Hicks Rock's Fancy Pants WD Intro 2 Adult

1 72 69.655 216 Shelby Prather Fergus WD Intro 4 Adult

2 72 63.235 215 Diane Allard Cowboy WD Basic 4 Adult

3 72 59.0914 222 Tammy Stutzman Colonel Davis D. WD Basic 3 Adult

scratch 72 scratch 218 Chris Hicks Rock's Fancy Pants WD Intro 3 Adult

High Points
High Point Non Race Horse - Adult

TIP - None
Reserve High Point Non Race Horse - Adult

Western Dressage Results



Rider Horse TIP Number

127 Vickie Heath He's My Hubble 300013543

131 Rebecca Moore Parliament 300010456

133 David Harris Rahahan Okie 300014984

134 David Harris Country Schoolin' 300000250

137 Brittany Hall Willing Partner 300011471

142 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six 300001253

143 Lucy Greenawalt Strategic Leader 300014168

Horses eligible for TIP High Point Award


